WEB
04/2020
Dimensions in mm
Stainless steel 304  splined shaft
Parallel-facedACAss
b
Ød1
Ød2
Length
stainless steel
For hostile
environments
NEW!
Replace the part
number BUC30
DISCOUNTS
Qty 1+ 2+ 20+
Disc. List -10% On request
Standard Price each
Number of length Weight for
Part number splines Ød1 Ød2 b (mm) (kg/m) 1000mm
ACA6-14-1000/SS 6 11,00 14,00 3,00 1000 0,949 57,56 F
ACA6-16-1000/SS 6 13,00 16,00 3,50 1000 1,287 67,43 F
ACA6-20-1000/SS 6 16,00 20,00 4,00 1000 1,911 119,37 F
ACA6-25-1000/SS 6 21,00 25,00 5,00 1000 3,139 195,47 F
ACA6-32-1000/SS 6 26,00 32,00 6,00 1000 5,008 299,45 F
ACA8-38-1000/SS 8 32,00 38,00 6,00 1000 7,433 429,45 F
+0
-0,08
-0,07
-0,27